Provisto/Vacante

Nombre
1 PAULA CATALINA
1 ALEJANDRA ANDREA
1 JOSE LUIS
1 DANILO ALEJANDRO
1 CAROL JOSEFA
1 ALEX ALEJANDRO

Apellido Paterno
DIAZ

ZUNIGA
HERNANDEZ
SAAVEDRA
VALDES
GONZALEZ

Apellido Materno
GONZALEZ
PARADA
BRIONES
ESPARZA
MARQUEZ
SAAVEDRA

Cargo
SECRETARIO ABOGADO
PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL

Grado Calificacion

10 7.0
10 6.8
10
10
11
12

cooo

Lista Antigiledad en el Cargo (Fecha)

1

cooor

02/05/2014
01/01/2019
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

Antigiiedad en el Grado (Fecha)
02/05/2014
01/01/2019
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

enlaM

(Fecha)

enla

(Fecha) Especificos

02/05/2014
18/03/2013
01/09/2008
01/01/2020
25/04/2016
16/05/2019

02/05/2014 Sin requisitos especificos
18/03/2013 Sin requisitos especificos
01/09/2008 Sin requisitos especificos
01/01/2020 Sin requisitos especificos
25/04/2016 Sin requisitos especificos
16/05/2019 Sin requisitos especificos

Observaciones

Sin Observaciones

Sin Observaciones

Art. 5 Decreto Ley 1228/1992
Art. 5 Decreto Ley 1228/1992
Art. 5 Decreto Ley 1228/1992
Art. 5 Decreto Ley 1228/1992



